
12
5

55
0

55
5

15
53

Hö
he

 R
oh

r O
be

n 
15

27
 

260

 H
öh

e 
A

bg
an

g 
Hi

nt
en

 1
39

7

Hö
he

 R
oh

r o
be

n,
 d

re
hb

ar
 1

53
7

408

39
6 19

6

204

150

55
0

48
4

28715
48

287

17
2

Hö
he

 R
oh

r o
be

n 
15

29
 

20
0

13
12

Hö
he

 R
oh

r o
be

n,
 d

re
hb

ar
 1

53
9

230
460

44
5

 
150 

21
7

Ohne sep. Stückliste

Benennung

Hans Greub AG

Anzahl Blatt Blatt-Nr.

MassstabGezeichnet
Geprüft
Freigegeben
Auftrags-Nr.
Ursprung
Ersetzt durch
Ersatz für

Än
de

ru
ng

O
fe
nt
yp

1 1

1:10
    

 
 

Matrize:Sep. Stückliste anderer Nr.
Sep. Stückliste gleicher Nr.

 

 

 
 
 

Format
A1

Material:
Gewicht: 495.32 gr

Hans Greub AG
Flurstrasse 40
4932 Lotzwil
Tel. 062 922 52 42

 
  

- -

- -
-
-

-
-
--  

Bruno Poggio AG Kom. Saas-Fee, Whg. Wyss

4057419

M.Hasler28.10.2022Bruno 
Poggio AG


